
 

Class 2 Year 2&3 Timetable – Mrs Bassitt & Mrs Regan 

Autumn Term 2 

 

 

4 
8:30-

8:45 
8:45-9 

9:00 – 

9:30 

 

9:30 – 

10:00 
10:00-

10:15 

10:15 -

10:45 

10:45-

11:45 
12:00-

13:00 
13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 

15:00-

15:15 

Monday 

 

Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

 

Guided 

Reading 
Maths 1 

 

 

Break 

Time 

Maths 2 English 

 

 

Lunch 

Time 

P.E 

Dance 

French 

French adjectives – 

colour, shape and 

size.  

Core 

Priorities 

PPA PPA Harrogate Town  -11.00 

 

Maths  

 

English  

Music 

Christmas Ballads 

 

Core 

Priorities Tuesday 

 

Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

P.E 

Handball  

Guided 

Reading  

Decode  

Wednesday 
Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading 
Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

R.E 

Why do people 

pray? 

 

Geography  

Why do people live 

near volcanos?  

 

Core 

Priorities 

Thursday 
Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

 

Guided 

Reading 
Maths 1 Maths 2 English 

PSHE 

Health and 

wellbeing  

 

Science  

Animals including 

movement and 

health  
 

Core 

Priorities 

Friday 
Smart 

Start 

Celebration 

Assembly  

Guided 

Reading 
Maths 1 

Maths 2 

Arithmetic  

English 

Spelling 

Computing  

Online safety   

D.T 

Pneumatic toys 
 

Core 

Priorities 


