

Class 2 Year 2&3 Timetable – Mrs Bassitt & Mrs Regan

Autumn Term 2

4	8:30- 8:45	8:45-9	9:00 – 9:30	9:30 – 10:00	10:00- 10:15	10:15 - 10:45	10:45- 11:45	12:00- 13:00	13:00-14:00	14:00-15:00	15:00- 15:15
Monday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		P.E Dance	French French adjectives – colour, shape and size.	Core Priorities
PPA	PPA Harrogate Town					-11.00					
Tuesday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	P.E Handball			Guided Reading Decode	Maths		English	Music Christmas Ballads	Core Priorities
Wednesday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1	Break Time	Maths 2	English	Lunch Time	R.E Why do people pray?	Geography Why do people live near volcanos?	Core Priorities
Thursday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		PSHE Health and wellbeing	Science Animals including movement and health	Core Priorities
Friday	Smart Start	Celebration Assembly	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2 Arithmetic	English Spelling		Computing Online safety	D.T Pneumatic toys	Core Priorities